Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00003467

2024-00003468

2024-00003471

2024-00003472

2024-00003473

2024-00003474

2024-00003475

2024-00003477

2024-00003480

2024-00003482

2024-00003483

6/11/2024 0:24

6/11/2024 2:02

6/11/2024 7:10

6/11/2024 7:33

6/11/2024 7:43

6/11/2024 8:08

6/11/2024 8:09

6/11/2024 9:11

6/11/2024 13:22

6/11/2024 13:32

6/11/2024 11:59

SHELL SIMMONS CCEFR Station 3

Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

TWELFTH Street

GLACIER

Highway

SALMON CREEK
Lane

VILLAGE Street

DOUGLAS

Highway

FRANKLIN Street

GLACIER

Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

JACOBSEN Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Cooking fire, confined
to container

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2024-00003485

2024-00003487

2024-00003488

2024-00003490

6/11/2024 15:36

6/11/2024 18:16

6/11/2024 20:56

6/11/2024 23:02

SALMON CREEK
Lane

PARK Place

MOUNT
ROBERTS Street

GREAT
WESTERN Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Person in distress,
other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



