

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2024-00003467	6/11/2024 0:24	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2024-00003468	6/11/2024 2:02	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2024-00003471	6/11/2024 7:10	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003472	6/11/2024 7:33	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003473	6/11/2024 7:43	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003474	6/11/2024 8:08	VILLAGE Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003475	6/11/2024 8:09	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	Cooking fire, confined to container
2024-00003477	6/11/2024 9:11	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003480	6/11/2024 13:22	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2024-00003482	6/11/2024 13:32	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2024-00003483	6/11/2024 11:59	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2024-00003485	6/11/2024 15:36	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003487	6/11/2024 18:16	PARK Place	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00003488	6/11/2024 20:56	MOUNT ROBERTS Street	CCFR Station 1	Person in distress, other
2024-00003490	6/11/2024 23:02	GREAT WESTERN Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury